

**BROKEN ARROW TRANSPORTATION AND MAINTENANCE
1500 EAST JOLIET STREET
INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY
BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA**

Prepared By: sjb
Date: 6/17/14

Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
WATER				
6" C900	LF	1,758.00	\$7.47	\$13,132.26
6" Fire Hydrant	EA	5.00	\$3,347.50	\$16,737.50
6" MJ 45 Degree	EA	8.00	\$286.04	\$2,288.32
6" MJ T's	EA	5.00	\$317.00	\$1,585.00
6" Block Valves	EA	5.00	\$850.00	\$4,250.00
Agg Base	LS	1.00	\$19,032.50	\$19,032.50
Concrete Thrust Blocks	LS	1.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
Testing	LS	1.00	\$3,350.00	\$3,350.00
Labor	LS	1.00	\$22,848.00	\$22,848.00
Equipment	LS	1.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00
Total Cost of Water Improvements =				\$96,023.58
Total Cost of Constructed Improvements =				\$96,023.58